Colorado Secretary of State Elections Division 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200 Denver, CO 80290

(303) 894-2200 ext. 6383 (303) 869-4861 Fax: Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us

www.sos.state.co.us



STATEMENT OF PERSONAL EXPENDITURES BY A CANDIDATE

[1-45-108(1) & 1-45-109, C.R.S.]

For use by a candid	For use by a candidate who has not received any contributions (does not have a candidate committee), but has made expenditures of personal funds.							
Name of Candidate: Maik Gordon								
Address of Candid	ate: (768	Alp	ine F	2 2				
					Zip Code: 8/657			
Office: Town Council District No.: Elec./Yr.:								
Reporting Period: Beginning Date 8-78-17 Ending Date 16-17-17								
Total amount of N	Non-Itemized Ex	penditu	res (\$19.	99 or less):	<u> </u>			
Expenditures exc	eeding \$19.99 sh	all be it	emized a	nd listed bel	ow.			
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address			
9-15-17	\$ 73.44	C-PY	490)					
Cit		State	tate Zip Comment / Purpose		Comment / Purpose			
Luon		(0	81620	Busin	ess laids			
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address			
8-30-17	s 12.17	Go	Daddy					
Cit	ty	State	Zip		Comment / Purpose			
				webs	de Domain			
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address			
10-5-17	s 70.46	Det.	Bout	ip e				
Cit	ty	State	Zip		Comment / Purpose			
Vail		Co	8/657	Dog	trats			
I certify to the best	t of my knowledg	this St	atement o	of Expenditu	res is true and correct.			
Candidate Signatur	re/ \	4_			Date: 10-17-17			

Colorado Secretary of State Rev. 12/09

Colorado Secretary of State **Elections Division** 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200 Denver, CO 80290

(303) 894-2200 ext. 6383 (303) 869-4861 cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us Email:

www.sos.state.co.us



STATEMENT OF PERSONAL EXPENDITURES BY A CANDIDATE

[1-45-108(1) & 1-45-109, C.R.S.]

For use by a candid	For use by a candidate who has not received any contributions (does not have a candidate committee), but has made expenditures of personal funds.							
Name of Candidate	e: Mark	- C	0650	<u> </u>				
Address of Candid	late: 1768	Al-	pine	Dr #	2			
Office: Tow.	~ (ource		Distric	et No.:	Zip Code: <u>8/657</u> Elec./Yr.:			
Reporting Period: Beginning Date 8-28-2017 Ending Date Oct 17, 2017								
Total amount of Non-Itemized Expenditures (\$19.99 or less): \$								
Expenditures exc	eeding \$19.99 sh	all be it	emized a	nd listed bel	ow.			
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address			
8-29-17 Cir	\$ 110.92	8-,1	e loun	ty	500 Browny Egle, (0 8/63)			
Cit	ty	State	Zip		Comment / Purpose			
Enfe		CO	C/63/	(Joter Database			
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address			
9-13-17	\$340.00	eSev	ienth-Tiv	n (amybell	7030x 752			
Cit	ty	State	Zip		Comment / Purpose			
w. worr	`	Co	8/64	Lore	besign			
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	ecipient	Address			
9-17-17	s 324.75	Sim	Rocke	+	340 Troaderay			
City		State	Zip		Comment / Purpose			
St Paul	Perk	MN	(307(Yall	Syns			
I certify to the best of my knowledge this Statement of Expenditures is true and correct.								
Candidate Signature: Date: 16-17-17								

Colorado Secretary of State Rev. 12/09

Colorado Secretary of State Rev. 12/09

Colorado Secretary of State Elections Division 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200 Denver, CO 80290

Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383 Fax: (303) 869-4861

Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us www.sos.state.co.us



STATEMENT OF PERSONAL EXPENDITURES BY A CANDIDATE

[1-45-108(1) & 1-45-109, C.R.S.]

For use by a candidate who has not received any contributions (does not have a candidate committee), but has made
expenditures of personal funds.

·		expen	ditures of p	ersonal funds	•		
Name of Candidate: Mark Goldon							
Address of Candid	ate: 1768	£ 41.	2,00	Dr 2			
City: Van		State	: <u>Co</u>		Zip Code: 8/65 7		
					Elec./Yr.:		
Reporting Period: Beginning Date 8-28-17 Ending Date 16-17-17							
Total amount of I	Non-Itemized Ex	penditu	res (\$19.	99 or less):	s		
Expenditures exc	eeding \$19.99 sh	all be it	emized a	nd listed bel	ow.		
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address		
	s 38.73						
Cit	ty	State	State Zip		Comment / Purpose		
				3 5+1	ckers		
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address		
10-17-17	s 41.42	(0)	y (0)	/			
Cit		State	Zip		Comment / Purpose		
Avor		co	8/420	Busi.	ness Calds		
Date Expended	Amount	Na	me of Re	cipient	Address		
9-17-17-17	\$ 153.09	Fac	ebook	4			
Cit	State	Zip		Comment / Purpose			
Online Advertising							
I certify to the best of my knowledge this Statement of Expenditures is true and correct.							
Candidate Signature: Date: 10 -17-17							

From: Tim Campbell tim@eseventh.com

Subject: Invoice M. Gordon

Date: September 13, 2017 at 11:55 AM

To: Mark Gordon markgordonvail@gmail.com

INVOICE:

Mark Gordon Campaign Logo, sign and Business card.

TOTAL: \$340.00

Thank you for Choosing eSeventh.com

Tim

Tim Campbell President Creative Director eSeventh.com 970-401-3480



Events

Videos

People

Messages

Mark Gordon for Vail Town Council Mark Home 11 Notifications Insights **Publishing Tools** Settings Help • Page Inbox Overview **Promote Your Event Boost Event** Boost your event "VCBA Candidate Forum". You can reach up to 800 people for \$5. **Promotions** Followers Recent Promotions on Mark Gordon for Vail Town Council Create New Promotion Ads activity is reported in the time zone of your ad account. Likes Reach **Page Promotion** \$33.23 Completed Page Views Spent at \$5.00 per day Vail is strongest when the government and the... Page Previews View Results Promoted by Mark Gordon on 10/01/2017 Actions on Page Posts



Completed I'm somebody now! Millions of people look at t...

Boosted Post

Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/26/2017

Boosted Post

Completed Great group of designers. Go take a look. This ... Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/22/2017

Boosted Post Completed A formal/moderated community dialogue is ne...

Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/17/2017

Page Promotion

Vail is strongest when the government and the...

Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/16/2017

\$20.00

Spent of \$20.00

View Results

\$10.00

Spent of \$10.00

View Results

\$20.00

Spent of \$20.00

View Results

\$69.86

Spent at \$10.00 per day

View Results

Looking for all promotions for your ad account? Go to Ads Manager

Create Ad Create Page Developers Privacy Cookies Ad Choices Help About Careers Terms

Facebook © 2017

English (US) Español Français (France) 中文(简体) العربية Português (Brasil) Italiano 한국어 Deutsch हिन्दी 日本語

Chat (28)

Copy Copy PO BOX 2174 142 Beaver Creek Place Avon, Colorado 81620 970.949.9385 Fax 970.949.9387 avon@copycopy.biz www.copycopy.biz

Invoice # 135964

09/14/17

Customer # 0

3:59 pm

Sales Person: # 31 - Michael

The filler specified that the control of the contro

CLC Cover

28 @

28 @ 1.50 each 42.00*

CLC LTR Laser 281b

0.59 each 16.52*

Cutting -Biz Cards

1 @ 10.00 each

10.00

had been also place upon upon verse unto stipl state class have agen many unto Sub-Total:

_____ 68.52

Tax[8.4]:

4.92

Total:

73.74

73.44

profits to the first filter dead black cafer bed, done when man man many place upon pools about other copy which impost basis.

The first many man was was been again town daily bed, while also believe the large and again more with their daily.

THANK

Total Paid:

Y O U !

Change:

73.44 0.00

THANK YOU!

From: Tim Campbell tim@eseventh.com

Subject: Invoice M. Gordon

Date: September 13, 2017 at 11:55 AM

To: Mark Gordon markgordonvail@gmail.com

INVOICE:

Mark Gordon Campaign Logo, sign and Business card.

TOTAL: \$340.00

Thank you for Choosing eSeventh.com

Tim

Tim Campbell President Creative Director eSeventh.com 970-401-3480



Events

Videos

People

Messages

Mark Gordon for Vail Town Council Mark Home 11 Notifications Insights **Publishing Tools** Settings Help • Page Inbox Overview **Promote Your Event Boost Event** Boost your event "VCBA Candidate Forum". You can reach up to 800 people for \$5. **Promotions** Followers Recent Promotions on Mark Gordon for Vail Town Council Create New Promotion Ads activity is reported in the time zone of your ad account. Likes Reach **Page Promotion** \$33.23 Completed Page Views Spent at \$5.00 per day Vail is strongest when the government and the... Page Previews View Results Promoted by Mark Gordon on 10/01/2017 Actions on Page Posts



Completed I'm somebody now! Millions of people look at t...

Boosted Post

Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/26/2017

Boosted Post

Completed Great group of designers. Go take a look. This ... Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/22/2017

Boosted Post Completed A formal/moderated community dialogue is ne...

Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/17/2017

Page Promotion

Vail is strongest when the government and the...

Promoted by Mark Gordon on 09/16/2017

\$20.00

Spent of \$20.00

View Results

\$10.00

Spent of \$10.00

View Results

\$20.00

Spent of \$20.00

View Results

\$69.86

Spent at \$10.00 per day

View Results

Looking for all promotions for your ad account? Go to Ads Manager

Create Ad Create Page Developers Privacy Cookies Ad Choices Help About Careers Terms

Facebook © 2017

English (US) Español Français (France) 中文(简体) العربية Português (Brasil) Italiano 한국어 Deutsch हिन्दी 日本語

Chat (28)

The Pet Soutique of

Returns 182 Gore Creek Dr. Vail. CO 81657

1-36534

4:43:11pm on 10/3/2017

50

4	VISA 10/3/2017	Balance	Payment &	Sales Tax	Subtotal	BISON LIVER HAND OUT (50 (i) \$1.30)
Ref: 60705903596 Approved Auth: 09852A Last 4 digits: 1020	\$70,46	\$/0,46 \$0,00	\$70.46	\$5.46	\$65,00	OUT \$65.00^

Station: POS Deena Owner

970-476-0255 thepetboutiqueofvail@mail.com thepetboutiqueofvail.com

Returns with receipt for exchange or store credit only.

Returns within 60 days of sale only.

Signature



1-36534

From: sales@signrocket.com
Subject: Order Confirmation (#16732)
Date: September 14, 2017 at 11:50 AM
To: Mark Gordon markgordonvail@gmail.com

Order Confirmation

Thank you for your order, Mark Gordon.

Your order number is: 16732 Date of order: 9/14/2017 12:50 PM

Shipping Method: Included

Payment Method: Credit card payment

Ship To Bill To

Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States **Phone:**9703315821 Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States **Phone:**9703315821

Additional Information

Agreement Policy:

I understand production will not begin until I have approved my proof and payment has been made. I acknowledge production time does not include time for shipping. If I choose to cancel my order and a I have received a proof, I agree to a \$40.00 proofing fee. I understand that all orders are subject to a 10% shortage and still constitute a complete order. I will be credited for any shortage.

I agree to pay any address correction charges if I have entered an incorrect shipping address.

Product Information

Product Name	Part No.	Quantity	Item Price	Total Price
Corrugated Plastic Campaign Lawn Signs (2) Color (2) Sided	cpc2-2	1	\$324.75	\$324.75
Quantity and Price: 25 Signs & Stands \$9.99 each				
Ready to Ship in:: 5 Days (No Charge)				
Color: I will need (1) PMS color match				
Artwork Options: I will email my artwork to sales@signrocket.com				
			Subtotal:	\$324.75
		Shipping	& Handling:	\$0.00
			Tax:	\$0.00

Order Total: \$324.75

My Account / Order History / Order Details

Account # 3489-1985-9448

Order Details | Order # P356Q-G4A01-5E9

Order Date: 9/25/2017 10:53 AM Estimated Date of Arrival: 10/2/2017

Order Status: Shipped

Shipping Address

Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States of America 9703315821

Billing Address

Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States of America 9703315821

Delivery Speed

Standard

Payment Information



****1007 Exp. 12/2021

Order Total

Product Total \$27.74 You Saved 25% (\$9.26)! Shipping & Processing Standard - Est. Arrival Oct 2 \$7.99 Sales Tax \$3.00 \$38.73 You Paid:

1 Item(s) Reorder Res



Business Card Stickers

Business Card Sticker

Status: **Shipped**

Track: 92001901167734400007440164 Carrier: United States Postal Service

Qty 100

Base Price	\$37.00 \$27.74
Matte Sticker Stock	INCLUDED
Item Total *	\$27.74

^{*}State sales tax is required on this item.



Eagle County Clerk and Recorder 500 Broadway P. O. Box 537 Eagle, CO 81631 970-328-8715

Custome	:r		Date	August 29, 2017
Name		Mark Gordon		
Contact		markgordonvail@gmail.com	<u>1</u>	
Address				
City, State 2	Zip			
Qty		Description	Unit Price	Total
1	Voter List	set up	25.00	25.00
4296	To names	own of Vail Active and Inactive Voter List	0.02	85.92
			Total	110.92
_	ent Metho ent Date	od		
Comme		e emailed as an .xls file upon receipt of payment.		

The Pet Boutique of Vail

Returns 182 Gore Creek Dr. Vail. CO 81657

1-36534

4:43:11pm on 10/3/2017

50

4	VISA 10/3/2017	Payment Balance	Total	Sales Tax	Subtotal	BISON LIVER HAND OUT
Ref: 60705903596 Approved Auth: 09852A Last 4 digits: 1020	\$70,46	\$70.46 \$0.00	\$70.46	\$5.46	\$65.00	OUT \$65.00*

Station: POS Deena Owner

970-476-0255 thepetboutiqueofvail@mail.com thepetboutiqueofvail.com

Returns with receipt for exchange or store credit only.

Returns within 60 days of sale only.

Signature



1-36534

From: sales@signrocket.com
Subject: Order Confirmation (#16732)
Date: September 14, 2017 at 11:50 AM
To: Mark Gordon markgordonvail@gmail.com

Order Confirmation

Thank you for your order, Mark Gordon.

Your order number is: 16732 Date of order: 9/14/2017 12:50 PM

Shipping Method: Included

Payment Method: Credit card payment

Ship To Bill To

Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States **Phone:**9703315821 Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States **Phone:**9703315821

Additional Information

Agreement Policy:

I understand production will not begin until I have approved my proof and payment has been made. I acknowledge production time does not include time for shipping. If I choose to cancel my order and a I have received a proof, I agree to a \$40.00 proofing fee. I understand that all orders are subject to a 10% shortage and still constitute a complete order. I will be credited for any shortage.

I agree to pay any address correction charges if I have entered an incorrect shipping address.

Product Information

Product Name	Part No.	Quantity	Item Price	Total Price
Corrugated Plastic Campaign Lawn Signs (2) Color (2) Sided	cpc2-2	1	\$324.75	\$324.75
Quantity and Price: 25 Signs & Stands \$9.99 each				
Ready to Ship in:: 5 Days (No Charge)				
Color: I will need (1) PMS color match				
Artwork Options: I will email my artwork to sales@signrocket.com				
			Subtotal:	\$324.75
		Shipping	& Handling:	\$0.00
			Tax:	\$0.00

Order Total: \$324.75

My Account / Order History / Order Details

Account # 3489-1985-9448

Order Details | Order # P356Q-G4A01-5E9

Order Date: 9/25/2017 10:53 AM Estimated Date of Arrival: 10/2/2017

Order Status: Shipped

Shipping Address

Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States of America 9703315821

Billing Address

Mark Gordon 1768 Alpine Drive 2 Vail, CO 81657 United States of America 9703315821

Delivery Speed

Standard

Payment Information



****1007 Exp. 12/2021

Order Total

Product Total \$27.74 You Saved 25% (\$9.26)! Shipping & Processing Standard - Est. Arrival Oct 2 \$7.99 Sales Tax \$3.00 \$38.73 You Paid:

1 Item(s) Reorder



Business Card Stickers

Business Card Sticker

Status: **Shipped**

Track: 92001901167734400007440164 Carrier: United States Postal Service

Qty 100

Base Price	\$37.00 \$27.74
Matte Sticker Stock	INCLUDED
Item Total *	\$27.74

^{*}State sales tax is required on this item.

Res



Eagle County Clerk and Recorder 500 Broadway P. O. Box 537 Eagle, CO 81631 970-328-8715

Custome	:r		Date	August 29, 2017
Name		Mark Gordon		
Contact		markgordonvail@gmail.com	<u>1</u>	
Address				
City, State 2	Zip			
Qty		Description	Unit Price	Total
1	Voter List	set up	25.00	25.00
4296	To names	own of Vail Active and Inactive Voter List	0.02	85.92
			Total	110.92
_	ent Metho ent Date	od		
Comme		e emailed as an .xls file upon receipt of payment.		